附件1

	2015年度广州市创建劳动关系和谐企业、工业园区和示范区统计表

	区
	申 报
	年度报告
	总计

	
	和谐企业
	工业园区
	示范区
	和谐企业
	工业园区
	示范区
	和谐企业
	工业园区
	示范区

	
	小计
	A
	AA
	AAA
	
	
	小计
	A
	AA
	AAA
	
	
	小计
	A
	AA
	AAA
	
	

	越秀
	13
	6
	3
	4
	0
	0
	33
	6
	10
	17
	0
	0
	46
	12
	13
	21
	0
	0

	海珠
	64
	52
	6
	6
	0
	0
	71
	61
	1
	9
	2
	2
	135
	113
	7
	15
	2
	2

	荔湾
	28
	9
	14
	5
	0
	0
	58
	36
	15
	7
	0
	2
	86
	45
	29
	12
	0
	2

	天河
	112
	17
	85
	10
	0
	0
	13
	1
	2
	10
	0
	0
	125
	18
	87
	20
	0
	0

	白云
	26
	15
	10
	1
	0
	0
	3
	2
	0
	1
	0
	0
	29
	17
	10
	2
	0
	0

	黄埔
	7
	5
	1
	1
	0
	0
	20
	6
	4
	10
	0
	0
	27
	11
	5
	11
	0
	0

	花都
	155
	91
	53
	11
	0
	0
	12
	8
	4
	0
	0
	0
	167
	99
	57
	11
	0
	0

	番禺
	577
	550
	19
	8
	0
	0
	244
	211
	14
	19
	0
	1
	821
	761
	33
	27
	0
	1

	南沙
	39
	34
	5
	0
	0
	0
	5
	2
	1
	2
	0
	0
	44
	36
	6
	2
	0
	0

	开发区
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	从化
	15
	10
	4
	1
	0
	0
	15
	5
	8
	2
	1
	0
	30
	15
	12
	3
	1
	0

	增城
	96
	95
	0
	1
	0
	0
	71
	42
	18
	11
	0
	0
	167
	137
	18
	12
	0
	0

	合计
	1132
	884
	200
	48
	0
	0
	545
	380
	77
	88
	3
	5
	1677
	1264
	277
	136
	3
	5


